






Orthodontists
Premiums for non-government healthcare plans

Hearing aids
Any medical service performed by
a qualifi ed medical practitioner*

Prescription drugs
Prescription eyeglasses

Dental
Chiropractor

Physiotherapist
Psychologist
Naturopath
Osteopath
Podiatrist

Speech therapist
Massage therapist

Vision
Acupuncturist
Much more!

Call our offi  ce for specifi c inquiries or visit hsaplus.ca 
for a comprehensive list of what is covered.

*A qualifi ed medical practitioner is a person who is authorized in 
accordance to the province in which he/she resides, and certifi ed 

according to that practitioner’s governing body.

More Coverage

The coverage provided 
by a stand-alone health 
spending account sure 

is impressive!
This is only 

a very small portion of 
the complete list of what 

is covered. I saw the whole 
list at www.hsaplus.ca

Call our offi  ce for specifi c inquiries or visit hsaplus.ca 
for a comprehensive list of what is covered.

*A qualifi ed medical practitioner is a person who is authorized in 
accordance to the province in which he/she resides, and certifi ed 

according to that practitioner’s governing body.

*A qualifi ed medical practitioner is a person who is authorized in 
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owHead Offi  ce - Calgary, Alberta
Roy Olney, Chris McKay or Joel Price
Toll Free: 1-800-651-3776 • Phone: 403-282-3776 • Fax: 403-202-5046
E-mail: info@hsaplus.ca • chris@costplus.ca • joel@costplus.ca

British Columbia
Brenda Mardian
Toll Free: 1-844-498-0047 • Phone: 250-498-0047
E-mail: brenda@costplus.ca

Northern Alberta
Ouida Durand
Toll Free: 1-855-575-5900 • Phone: 780-377-1000
E-mail: ouida@costplus.ca

Southern Alberta
Len Ehrmann
Toll Free: 1-844-990-1682 • Phone: 587-328-2125
E-mail: len@costplus.ca

Saskatchewan and Manitoba
Steve Whitely
Toll Free: 1-844-517-1491 • Phone: 403-282-3700
E-mail: steve@costplus.ca

Ontario and Eastern Canada
Dan Gauvreau
Toll Free: 1-866-965-2201 • Phone: 519-624-8346 
E-mail: dan@costplus.ca
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Enrolling is easy. 
Visit www.hsaplus.ca 
or contact one of the 

friendly consultants listed 
on this page.




